MR Conditional
CT/MR M.A.C. Interstitial GYN Template Sets
Obturator needle collets
Template needle collets
Isodose
Facilitates advanced CT and
MR based planning.
Vagina, Cervix, Endometrium

USA
Phone 914 667 3999
Fax      914 665 8834
KBE-M1506-XX,
for BEBIG Medical transfer tubes*
(Item numbers are included for reordering purposes)
CT/MR M.A.C. Intrauterine Tube, straight (Titanium) (KBE-1506-ST)
CT/MR M.A.C. Intrauterine Tube, medium curve (Titanium)
(KBE-1506-MD)
CT/MR M.A.C. Intrauterine Tube, maximum curve (Titanium)
(KBE-1506-MX)
M.A.C. Interstitial GYN Template (Body) (KBE-1506-01)
M.A.C. Interstitial GYN Template (Titanium Insert) (KBE-1506-03)
Vaginal Obturator Lock Knob (KBE-1211-12)
Mounting Pegs, (2 pcs) (KBE-1205-03)
Mounting Bracket Lock Knobs, (2 pcs)  (KBE-1205-12)
Titanium Collet Wrench  (KBE-1205-02)
Allen Wrench (Titanium) (KBE-1205-06)
Cervical Stop (KBE-0508-10)
Stainless Steel Allen Wrench (KBE-7311)
Sealing Caps, (10 pcs) (KBE-17-03)
Sterilization Box, 381 x 254 x 38 mm** (KBE-96-1522A
Choose one Vaginal Obturator based on needle size (XX)
Vaginal Obturator, 17G, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-17)
Vaginal Obturator, 1.65 mm, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-1.65)
Vaginal Obturator, 2.0 mm, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-2.0)
Choose one Obturator Needle Collets Set based on needle size (XX)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), seafoam, 17G, (6 pcs)
(KBE-1105-05-EZ-17)

(KBE-1105-01-EZ-1.65)
Template Needle Collets (Titanium), green, 2.0 mm, (36 pcs)
(KBE-1105-01-2.0
KBE-M1507-XX
for any transfer tube*/***
(Item numbers are included for reordering purposes)
M.A.C. Interstitial GYN Template (Body) (KBE-1507-01)
M.A.C. Interstitial GYN Template (Titanium Insert) (KBE-1507-03)
Vaginal Obturator Lock Knob (KBE-1211-12)
Mounting Pegs, (2 pcs) (KBE-1205-03)
Mounting Bracket Lock Knobs, (2 pcs) (KBE-1205-12)
Titanium Collet Wrench  (KBE-1205-02)
Allen Wrench (Titanium) (KBE-1205-06)
Sterilization Box, 381 x 254 x 38 mm** (KBE-96-1522A
Choose one Vaginal Obturator based on needle size (XX)
Vaginal Obturator, 15.5G,  D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm  (KBE-0918-15-15.5)
Vaginal Obturator, 17G,
D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-17)
Vaginal Obturator, 18G,  D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-18)
Vaginal Obturator, 1.65 mm,  D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-1.65)
Vaginal Obturator, 2.0 mm, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-2.0
Choose one Obturator Needle Collets Set based on needle size (XX)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), gray, 15.5G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1211-05-15.5)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), blue, 17G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1211-05-17)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), seafoam, 17G,  (6 pcs)
(KBE-1105-05-EZ-17)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), gold, 18G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1211-05-18)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), magenta, 1.65 mm, (6 pcs)
(KBE-1211-05-1.65)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), bronze, 1.65 mm, (6 pcs)
(KBE-1105-05-EZ-1.65)

Phone 740 788 8107
Fax     740 788 8109
Manufacturer:
Mick Radio-Nuclear Instruments, Inc.
A BEBIG Medical Company
521 Homestead Avenue
Mount Vernon, NY 10550
USA
Phone 914 667 3999
Fax      914 665 8834
Qty. Item Part number
1 Disposable Steel Needle Set KBE-SET0052
20 Transfer Tube, D = 3 mm, L = 1000 mm KBE-LAF1000
Required Items KBE-M1506-EZ-1.65
Qty. Item Part number
1 Plastic Needle Set  KBE-SET0012
20 Easy Click Transfer Tube, D = 3 mm,
 L = 1000 mm KBE-LAG1000
1 Transfer Tube, D = 3 mm,L = 1000 mm KBE-LAF1000
Required Items KBE-M1507-EZ-1.65
Qty. Item Part number
1 Plastic Needle Set  KBE-SET0012
20 Easy Click Transfer Tube, D = 3 mm,
L = 1000 mm KBE-LAG1000
Required Items KBE-M1506-EZ-2.0
Qty. Item Part number
20 Plastic Needle, sterile, D = 2.0 mm,
L = 250 mm, 15G KBE-LLA250-K15
5 CT/MR Obturator for 15G Plastic Needle,
sterile, L = 250 mm KBE-LLH04-250B15
20 Easy Click Transfer Tube 6F, D = 3 mm,
L = 1000 mm KBE-LAG1000-6F
1 Transfer Tube, D = 3 mm,L = 1000 mm KBE-LAF1000
Required Items KBE-M1506-EZ-17, KBE-M1507-EZ-17
Optional Items
Item Part number
No-Stich SMIT Sleeves, hard, for < 3.5 mm IU,
single use, (10 pcs) (KBE-05-01)
Basket with lid for cleaning and sterilizing of
small parts, 121 x 73 x 36 mm**** (KBE-07-01)
Choose Vaginal Obturator based on needle size
Vaginal Obturator, 15.5G, D = 2.5 cm, L = 19 cm (KBE-0918-19-15.5)
Vaginal Obturator, 17G, D = 2.5 cm, L = 19 cm (KBE-0918-19-17)
Vaginal Obturator, 18G, D = 2.5 cm, L = 19 cm (KBE-0918-19-18)
Vaginal Obturator, 1.65 mm, D = 2.5 cm, L = 19 cm (KBE-0918-19-1.65)
Vaginal Obturator, 2.0 mm, D = 2.5 cm, L = 19 cm (KBE-0918-19-2.0)
Choose Vaginal Obturator Needle Guide based on needle size
Vaginal Obturator Needle Guide, 15.5G (KBE-0918-06-15.5)
Vaginal Obturator Needle Guide, 17G  (KBE-0918-06-17)
Vaginal Obturator Needle Guide, 18G (KBE-0918-06-18)
Vaginal Obturator Needle Guide, 1.65 mm (KBE-0918-06-1.65)
Vaginal Obturator Needle Guide, 2.0 mm (KBE-0918-06-2.0)
CT/MR M.A.C. Interstitial GYN Template Sets
Regional sales, marketing, and service in US
Klarity

Choose one Vaginal Obturator based on needle size (XX)
Vaginal Obturator, 15.5G, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm  (KBE-0918-15-15.5)
Vaginal Obturator, 17G, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-17)
Vaginal Obturator, 18G, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-18)
Vaginal Obturator, 1.65 mm, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-1.65)
Vaginal Obturator, 2.0 mm, D = 2.5 cm, L = 14 cm (KBE-0918-15-2.0)
Choose one Obturator Needle Collets Set based on needle size (XX))
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), gray, 15.5G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1211-05-15.5)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), blue, 17G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1211-05-17)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), gold, 18G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1211-05-18)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), magenta, 1.65 mm, (6 pcs)
(KBE-1211-05-1.65)
Obturator Needle Collets (Titanium), green, 2.0 mm, (6 pcs)
(KBE-1211-05-2.0)
Choose one Template Needle Collets Set (36 pcs) based on needle size (XX)
Template Needle Collets (Titanium), gray, 15.5G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1105-01-15.5)
Template Needle Collets (Titanium), blue, 17G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1105-01-17)
Template Needle Collets (Titanium), gold, 18G, (6 pcs) (KBE-1105-01-18)
Template Needle Collets (Titanium), magenta, 1.65 mm, (6 pcs)
(KBE-1105-01-1.65)
Template Needle Collets (Titanium), green, 2.0 mm, (6 pcs)
(KBE-1105-01-2.0)